
 

 

EKIPNO: 

 

IV krog;                         dne:

Priimek in ime koda Ekipa 1. ser 2. ser skupno

1 KRASSER Horst 102 DŠR Kungota 91 93 184

2 MOLEH Miroslav 171 SD Juršinci 91 92 183

3 PLANINC Marjan 14 SD Elektro Maribor 87 92 179

4 MOHORKO Matevž 90 SD Kidričevo 86 91 177

5 BERLAK Janko 161 SD Juršinci 89 88 177

6 POMPE Ernst 104 DŠR Kungota 87 89 176

7 GOLOB Peter 1 SD Svečina 87 89 176

8 KOLAR Anton 181 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 86 88 174

9 LAMOT Jurček 87 SD Kidričevo 86 87 173

10 PREMUŽIČ Igor 94 SD Kidričevo 84 88 172

11 VIDMAR Karl 78 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 85 87 172

12 PETEK Marijan 355 SD Kidričevo 88 84 172

13 KOSTANJŠEK Silvo 250 SD Svečina 86 83 169

14 LUŽEVIČ Jernej 253 SK Ptuj 84 84 168

15 KRAJNC Dušan 163 SD Juršinci 79 88 167

16 KLÖCKL Heribert 103 DŠR Kungota 82 84 166

17 HLADE Roman 304 SD Svečina 83 83 166

18 MOJZER Darinka 322 SK Ptuj 83 80 163

19 STRAŽIŠAR Milan 76 SK Ptuj 80 80 160

20 MAURIČ Zvonko 31 SD Elektro Maribor 83 77 160

21 PTIČAR Adolf 180 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 79 79 158

22 OSANIČ Valter 19 SD Elektro Maribor M 75 72 147
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LIGA 2016-2017 SEVERNE REGIJE 
ZRAČNA PIŠTOLA VETERANI



 

1 JUR SD Juršinci

1. ser 2. ser skupno

163 KRAJNC Dušan 79 88 167

161 BERLAK Janko 89 88 177

171 MOLEH Miroslav 91 92 183

268 527

2 DŠR - DŠR Kungota

1. ser 2. ser skupno

102 KRASSER Horst 91 93 184

103 KLÖCKL Heribert 82 84 166

104 POMPE Ernst 87 89 176

266 526

3 KID - SD Kidričevo 

1. ser 2. ser skupno

87 LAMOT Jurček 86 87 173

90 MOHORKO Matevž 86 91 177

94 PREMUŽIČ Igor 84 88 172

266 522

4 SVE SD Svečina

1. ser 2. ser skupno

250 KOSTANJŠEK Silvo 86 83 169

1 GOLOB Peter 87 89 176

304 HLADE Roman 83 83 166

255 511

5 ISB SD Impol Slovenska Bistrica

1. ser 2. ser skupno

78 VIDMAR Karl 85 87 172

181 KOLAR Anton 86 88 174

180 PTIČAR Adolf 79 79 158

254 504

6 PTU - SK Ptuj 

1. ser 2. ser skupno

76 STRAŽIŠAR Milan 80 80 160

322 MOJZER Darinka 83 80 163

253 LUŽEVIČ Jernej 84 84 168

244 491

7 EMA - SD Elektro Maribor

1. ser 2. ser skupno

14 PLANINC Marjan 87 92 179

19 OSANIČ Valter 75 72 147

31 MAURIČ Zvonko 83 77 160

241 486


